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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2019
Beograd, 15 - 17/3/2019

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free 12 godina i stariji
15/03/2019 - 10:02 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 17 godina

1. TUSEK, Dasa 03 Slovenia 4:21.52 739 A
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:36.12 32.71 250m: 2:42.34 33.18 350m: 3:49.14 33.45

100m: 1:03.41 32.68 200m: 2:09.16 33.04 300m: 3:15.69 33.35 400m: 4:21.52 32.38

2. RACNIK, Sara 02 Slovenia 4:24.00 718 A
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:37.58 33.04 250m: 2:43.39 33.08 350m: 3:50.78 33.98

100m: 1:04.54 33.29 200m: 2:10.31 32.73 300m: 3:16.80 33.41 400m: 4:24.00 33.22

3. HANCMAN, Mojca 02 Slovenia 4:26.19 700 A
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:38.52 33.56 250m: 2:45.30 32.95 350m: 3:52.58 33.84

100m: 1:04.96 33.30 200m: 2:12.35 33.83 300m: 3:18.74 33.44 400m: 4:26.19 33.61

4. GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 4:32.26 655 B
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.72 200m: 2:14.35 300m: 3:23.67 400m: 4:32.26

5. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:32.36 654 B
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.98 200m: 2:14.22 300m: 3:23.46 400m: 4:32.36

6. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 4:32.68 652 B
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:39.32 33.96 250m: 2:48.46 34.55 350m: 3:58.76 35.00

100m: 1:05.36 33.84 200m: 2:13.91 34.59 300m: 3:23.76 35.30 400m: 4:32.68 33.92

7. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 4:34.15 641 B
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 250m: 2:50.52 35.40 350m: 4:00.91 34.52

100m: 200m: 2:15.12 300m: 3:26.39 35.87 400m: 4:34.15 33.24

8. PATERNOST, Ida 03 PK Ljubljana 4:34.89 636 B
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:40.14 34.38 250m: 2:49.77 34.84 350m: 3:59.92 34.86

100m: 1:05.76 33.84 200m: 2:14.93 34.79 300m: 3:25.06 35.29 400m: 4:34.89 34.97

9. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swimstar 4:36.93 622 B
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:39.81 35.05 250m: 2:50.55 35.26 350m: 4:01.35 35.04

100m: 1:04.76 33.91 200m: 2:15.29 35.48 300m: 3:26.31 35.76 400m: 4:36.93 35.58

10. STANIC, Marija 03 Vojvodina 4:39.16 607 R
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.45 200m: 2:16.11 300m: 3:27.76 400m: 4:39.16

11. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 4:42.84 584 R
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:41.07 35.59 250m: 2:53.03 36.26 350m: 4:06.75 36.78

100m: 1:05.48 34.32 200m: 2:16.77 35.70 300m: 3:29.97 36.94 400m: 4:42.84 36.09

12. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina 4:45.71 566
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.67 200m: 2:19.77 300m: 3:33.65 400m: 4:45.71

13. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 4:48.76 549
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.42 200m: 2:18.90 300m: 3:33.43 400m: 4:48.76

14. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 4:50.10 541
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.91 200m: 2:18.88 300m: 3:34.60 400m: 4:50.10

15. TKACHENKOVA, Vyara 03 Olimpia 4:57.95 499
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:46.90 37.47 250m: 3:02.80 38.14 350m: 4:20.17 38.79

100m: 1:09.43 36.47 200m: 2:24.66 37.76 300m: 3:41.38 38.58 400m: 4:57.95 37.78

16. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 4:58.09 499
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 250m: 350m: 4:21.67 38.85

100m: 1:09.37 36.92 200m: 2:25.27 300m: 3:42.82 400m: 4:58.09 36.42

17. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:02.25 478
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.53 200m: 2:27.32 300m: 3:45.37 400m: 5:02.25
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18. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 5:03.55 472
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.57 200m: 2:27.34 300m: 3:46.59 400m: 5:03.55

19. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 5:08.73 449
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:12.49 200m: 2:31.18 300m: 3:50.68 400m: 5:08.73

20. PETROVIĆ, Sara 05 La Kolubara 5:09.35 446
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.05 200m: 2:32.58 300m: 3:51.73 400m: 5:09.35

21. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 5:10.78 440
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:51.94 39.63 250m: 3:12.39 40.72 350m: 4:32.71 39.74

100m: 1:12.31 37.81 200m: 2:31.67 39.73 300m: 3:52.97 40.58 400m: 5:10.78 38.07

22. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 5:11.05 439
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 4:32.90 40.03

100m: 1:12.98 200m: 2:31.88 300m: 3:52.87 400m: 5:11.05 38.15

23. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 5:11.30 438
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:52.01 39.38 250m: 3:12.34 39.55 350m: 4:33.56 40.80

100m: 1:12.63 38.67 200m: 2:32.79 40.78 300m: 3:52.76 40.42 400m: 5:11.30 37.74

24. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:13.48 429
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:51.85 39.26 250m: 3:12.67 40.86 350m: 4:33.55 40.01

100m: 1:12.59 37.91 200m: 2:31.81 39.96 300m: 3:53.54 40.87 400m: 5:13.48 39.93

25. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:14.93 423
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:56.22 40.59 250m: 3:17.40 40.60 350m: 4:37.04 39.20

100m: 1:15.63 40.12 200m: 2:36.80 40.58 300m: 3:57.84 40.44 400m: 5:14.93 37.89

26. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:15.41 421
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.59 200m: 2:34.76 300m: 3:55.94 400m: 5:15.41

27. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:15.89 419
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:49.51 38.38 250m: 3:10.45 40.94 350m: 4:34.33 43.03

100m: 1:11.13 37.05 200m: 2:29.51 40.00 300m: 3:51.30 40.85 400m: 5:15.89 41.56

28. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 5:16.29 417
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:54.54 39.78 250m: 3:15.82 41.10 350m: 4:38.03 40.96

100m: 1:14.76 38.92 200m: 2:34.72 40.18 300m: 3:57.07 41.25 400m: 5:16.29 38.26

29. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Dinamo 5:16.45 417
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.41 200m: 2:35.49 300m: 3:56.80 400m: 5:16.45

30. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:19.51 405
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:55.42 40.93 250m: 3:19.26 41.56 350m: 4:40.89 40.34

100m: 1:14.49 39.26 200m: 2:37.70 42.28 300m: 4:00.55 41.29 400m: 5:19.51 38.62

31. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 5:22.82 392
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:16.01 200m: 2:39.09 300m: 4:02.52 400m: 5:22.82

32. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 5:24.15 388
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:57.36 41.77 250m: 3:21.27 41.82 350m: 4:46.08 41.67

100m: 1:15.59 40.19 200m: 2:39.45 42.09 300m: 4:04.41 43.14 400m: 5:24.15 38.07

33. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 5:24.71 386
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:56.06 41.22 250m: 3:20.83 42.68 350m: 4:45.22 42.21

100m: 1:14.84 40.31 200m: 2:38.15 42.09 300m: 4:03.01 42.18 400m: 5:24.71 39.49

34. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 5:27.40 376
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 250m: 350m: 4:46.92 42.17

100m: 200m: 2:39.43 300m: 4:04.75 400m: 5:27.40 40.48

35. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 5:29.99 367
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:18.06 200m: 2:45.32 300m: 4:09.84 400m: 5:29.99
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36. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Proleter 5:30.37 366
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 2:01.56 42.41 250m: 3:25.61 41.72 350m: 4:49.87 42.01

100m: 1:19.15 42.18 200m: 2:43.89 42.33 300m: 4:07.86 42.25 400m: 5:30.37 40.50

37. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:38.81 339
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.39 200m: 2:43.65 300m: 4:11.66 400m: 5:38.81

38. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 La Kolubara 5:39.22 338
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 2:02.88 43.13 250m: 3:29.48 42.66 350m: 4:56.79 42.83

100m: 1:19.75 42.07 200m: 2:46.82 43.94 300m: 4:13.96 44.48 400m: 5:39.22 42.43

39. KORENI, Anastasija 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:52.62 301
50m: 36.90 36.90 150m: 2:05.62 45.16 250m: 3:38.71 46.04 350m: 5:09.66 45.20

100m: 1:20.46 43.56 200m: 2:52.67 47.05 300m: 4:24.46 45.75 400m: 5:52.62 42.96

40. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 5:57.09 290
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 2:05.97 45.98 250m: 3:39.08 46.75 350m: 5:12.14 46.30

100m: 1:19.99 43.23 200m: 2:52.33 46.36 300m: 4:25.84 46.76 400m: 5:57.09 44.95

12 godina i stariji

1. CREVAR, Anja 00 Dinamo 4:20.15 750 A
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:36.10 33.06 250m: 2:42.17 33.10 350m: 3:48.29 33.02

100m: 1:03.04 32.66 200m: 2:09.07 32.97 300m: 3:15.27 33.10 400m: 4:20.15 31.86

2. FAIN, Katja 01 Slovenia 4:20.17 750 A
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:37.09 33.84 250m: 2:42.56 33.17 350m: 3:48.83 33.17

100m: 1:03.25 32.68 200m: 2:09.39 32.30 300m: 3:15.66 33.10 400m: 4:20.17 31.34

3. ODER, Tjasa 94 Slovenia 4:20.33 749 A
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:37.06 32.87 250m: 2:42.38 32.58 350m: 3:47.91 32.84

100m: 1:04.19 32.83 200m: 2:09.80 32.74 300m: 3:15.07 32.69 400m: 4:20.33 32.42

4. TUSEK, Dasa 03 Slovenia 4:21.52 739 A
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:36.12 32.71 250m: 2:42.34 33.18 350m: 3:49.14 33.45

100m: 1:03.41 32.68 200m: 2:09.16 33.04 300m: 3:15.69 33.35 400m: 4:21.52 32.38

5. RACNIK, Sara 02 Slovenia 4:24.00 718 A
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:37.58 33.04 250m: 2:43.39 33.08 350m: 3:50.78 33.98

100m: 1:04.54 33.29 200m: 2:10.31 32.73 300m: 3:16.80 33.41 400m: 4:24.00 33.22

6. ECEM, Donmez 98 Turkey 4:25.94 702 A
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.50 200m: 2:09.76 300m: 3:17.67 400m: 4:25.94

7. HANCMAN, Mojca 02 Slovenia 4:26.19 700 A
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:38.52 33.56 250m: 2:45.30 32.95 350m: 3:52.58 33.84

100m: 1:04.96 33.30 200m: 2:12.35 33.83 300m: 3:18.74 33.44 400m: 4:26.19 33.61

8. PERSE, Spela 96 Slovenia 4:27.49 690 A
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:38.47 33.34 250m: 2:45.77 33.52 350m: 3:54.09 34.29

100m: 1:05.13 33.19 200m: 2:12.25 33.78 300m: 3:19.80 34.03 400m: 4:27.49 33.40

9. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina 4:31.72 659 B
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:38.63 34.05 250m: 2:46.78 34.29 350m: 3:57.08 35.19

100m: 1:04.58 33.49 200m: 2:12.49 33.86 300m: 3:21.89 35.11 400m: 4:31.72 34.64

10. GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 4:32.26 655 B
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.72 200m: 2:14.35 300m: 3:23.67 400m: 4:32.26

11. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:32.36 654 B
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.98 200m: 2:14.22 300m: 3:23.46 400m: 4:32.36

12. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 4:32.68 652 B
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:39.32 33.96 250m: 2:48.46 34.55 350m: 3:58.76 35.00

100m: 1:05.36 33.84 200m: 2:13.91 34.59 300m: 3:23.76 35.30 400m: 4:32.68 33.92
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13. MARIC, Ivana 99 PK Arena 2015 4:32.83 651 B
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.83 200m: 2:13.70 300m: 3:23.39 400m: 4:32.83

14. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 4:34.15 641 B
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 250m: 2:50.52 35.40 350m: 4:00.91 34.52

100m: 200m: 2:15.12 300m: 3:26.39 35.87 400m: 4:34.15 33.24

15. PATERNOST, Ida 03 PK Ljubljana 4:34.89 636 B
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:40.14 34.38 250m: 2:49.77 34.84 350m: 3:59.92 34.86

100m: 1:05.76 33.84 200m: 2:14.93 34.79 300m: 3:25.06 35.29 400m: 4:34.89 34.97

16. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swimstar 4:36.93 622 B
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:39.81 35.05 250m: 2:50.55 35.26 350m: 4:01.35 35.04

100m: 1:04.76 33.91 200m: 2:15.29 35.48 300m: 3:26.31 35.76 400m: 4:36.93 35.58

17. STANIC, Marija 03 Vojvodina 4:39.16 607 R
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.45 200m: 2:16.11 300m: 3:27.76 400m: 4:39.16

18. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. APRIL Beograd 4:42.84 584 R
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:41.07 35.59 250m: 2:53.03 36.26 350m: 4:06.75 36.78

100m: 1:05.48 34.32 200m: 2:16.77 35.70 300m: 3:29.97 36.94 400m: 4:42.84 36.09

19. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina 4:45.71 566
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.67 200m: 2:19.77 300m: 3:33.65 400m: 4:45.71

20. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 4:48.76 549
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.42 200m: 2:18.90 300m: 3:33.43 400m: 4:48.76

21. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 4:50.10 541
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.91 200m: 2:18.88 300m: 3:34.60 400m: 4:50.10

22. TKACHENKOVA, Vyara 03 Olimpia 4:57.95 499
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:46.90 37.47 250m: 3:02.80 38.14 350m: 4:20.17 38.79

100m: 1:09.43 36.47 200m: 2:24.66 37.76 300m: 3:41.38 38.58 400m: 4:57.95 37.78

23. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 4:58.09 499
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 250m: 350m: 4:21.67 38.85

100m: 1:09.37 36.92 200m: 2:25.27 300m: 3:42.82 400m: 4:58.09 36.42

24. TOPIC, Anastasija 01 Novi Beograd 011 4:58.44 497
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:04.01 39.20 350m: 4:21.42 38.47

100m: 200m: 2:24.81 300m: 3:42.95 38.94 400m: 4:58.44 37.02

25. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:02.25 478
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.53 200m: 2:27.32 300m: 3:45.37 400m: 5:02.25

26. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 5:03.55 472
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.57 200m: 2:27.34 300m: 3:46.59 400m: 5:03.55

27. BABIC, Marina 05 Proleter 5:08.73 449
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:12.49 200m: 2:31.18 300m: 3:50.68 400m: 5:08.73

28. PETROVIĆ, Sara 05 La Kolubara 5:09.35 446
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.05 200m: 2:32.58 300m: 3:51.73 400m: 5:09.35

29. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 5:10.78 440
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:51.94 39.63 250m: 3:12.39 40.72 350m: 4:32.71 39.74

100m: 1:12.31 37.81 200m: 2:31.67 39.73 300m: 3:52.97 40.58 400m: 5:10.78 38.07

30. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 5:11.05 439
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 4:32.90 40.03

100m: 1:12.98 200m: 2:31.88 300m: 3:52.87 400m: 5:11.05 38.15
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31. MAKSIMOVIC, Jana 03 Novi Beograd 011 5:11.30 438
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:52.01 39.38 250m: 3:12.34 39.55 350m: 4:33.56 40.80

100m: 1:12.63 38.67 200m: 2:32.79 40.78 300m: 3:52.76 40.42 400m: 5:11.30 37.74

32. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 5:13.20 430
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:52.59 39.72 250m: 3:13.85 40.59 350m: 4:35.13 40.66

100m: 1:12.87 38.93 200m: 2:33.26 40.67 300m: 3:54.47 40.62 400m: 5:13.20 38.07

33. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:13.48 429
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:51.85 39.26 250m: 3:12.67 40.86 350m: 4:33.55 40.01

100m: 1:12.59 37.91 200m: 2:31.81 39.96 300m: 3:53.54 40.87 400m: 5:13.48 39.93

34. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:14.93 423
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:56.22 40.59 250m: 3:17.40 40.60 350m: 4:37.04 39.20

100m: 1:15.63 40.12 200m: 2:36.80 40.58 300m: 3:57.84 40.44 400m: 5:14.93 37.89

35. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:15.41 421
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.59 200m: 2:34.76 300m: 3:55.94 400m: 5:15.41

36. VULETIC, Milena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:15.89 419
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:49.51 38.38 250m: 3:10.45 40.94 350m: 4:34.33 43.03

100m: 1:11.13 37.05 200m: 2:29.51 40.00 300m: 3:51.30 40.85 400m: 5:15.89 41.56

37. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 5:16.29 417
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:54.54 39.78 250m: 3:15.82 41.10 350m: 4:38.03 40.96

100m: 1:14.76 38.92 200m: 2:34.72 40.18 300m: 3:57.07 41.25 400m: 5:16.29 38.26

38. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Dinamo 5:16.45 417
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.41 200m: 2:35.49 300m: 3:56.80 400m: 5:16.45

39. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:19.51 405
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:55.42 40.93 250m: 3:19.26 41.56 350m: 4:40.89 40.34

100m: 1:14.49 39.26 200m: 2:37.70 42.28 300m: 4:00.55 41.29 400m: 5:19.51 38.62

40. JOVOVIC, Ana 99 11. APRIL Beograd 5:20.45 401
50m: 36.43 36.43 150m: 1:56.93 40.39 250m: 3:18.28 40.58 350m: 4:40.33 41.16

100m: 1:16.54 40.11 200m: 2:37.70 40.77 300m: 3:59.17 40.89 400m: 5:20.45 40.12

41. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC, Jovana 05 Velika Kikinda 5:22.82 392
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:16.01 200m: 2:39.09 300m: 4:02.52 400m: 5:22.82

42. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 5:24.15 388
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:57.36 41.77 250m: 3:21.27 41.82 350m: 4:46.08 41.67

100m: 1:15.59 40.19 200m: 2:39.45 42.09 300m: 4:04.41 43.14 400m: 5:24.15 38.07

43. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 5:24.71 386
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:56.06 41.22 250m: 3:20.83 42.68 350m: 4:45.22 42.21

100m: 1:14.84 40.31 200m: 2:38.15 42.09 300m: 4:03.01 42.18 400m: 5:24.71 39.49

44. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 5:27.40 376
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 250m: 350m: 4:46.92 42.17

100m: 200m: 2:39.43 300m: 4:04.75 400m: 5:27.40 40.48

45. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Proleter 5:29.99 367
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:18.06 200m: 2:45.32 300m: 4:09.84 400m: 5:29.99

46. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Proleter 5:30.37 366
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 2:01.56 42.41 250m: 3:25.61 41.72 350m: 4:49.87 42.01

100m: 1:19.15 42.18 200m: 2:43.89 42.33 300m: 4:07.86 42.25 400m: 5:30.37 40.50

47. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:38.81 339
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.39 200m: 2:43.65 300m: 4:11.66 400m: 5:38.81

48. SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 La Kolubara 5:39.22 338
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 2:02.88 43.13 250m: 3:29.48 42.66 350m: 4:56.79 42.83

100m: 1:19.75 42.07 200m: 2:46.82 43.94 300m: 4:13.96 44.48 400m: 5:39.22 42.43
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Disciplina 2, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 12 godina i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

49. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 5:44.60 323
50m: 39.10 39.10 150m: 2:08.60 46.00 250m: 3:39.42 45.57 350m: 5:06.25 42.36

100m: 1:22.60 43.50 200m: 2:53.85 45.25 300m: 4:23.89 44.47 400m: 5:44.60 38.35

50. DACIC, Anja 00 PK Arena 2015 5:48.07 313
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:18.04 200m: 2:49.18 300m: 4:20.65 400m: 5:48.07

51. KORENI, Anastasija 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:52.62 301
50m: 36.90 36.90 150m: 2:05.62 45.16 250m: 3:38.71 46.04 350m: 5:09.66 45.20

100m: 1:20.46 43.56 200m: 2:52.67 47.05 300m: 4:24.46 45.75 400m: 5:52.62 42.96

52. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 5:57.09 290
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 2:05.97 45.98 250m: 3:39.08 46.75 350m: 5:12.14 46.30

100m: 1:19.99 43.23 200m: 2:52.33 46.36 300m: 4:25.84 46.76 400m: 5:57.09 44.95


